 Precision Instrumentation Amplifier
   AD8221
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

AD8221
Rev. C | Page 24 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature Range for
Specified Performance
Operating2
Package Description
Temperature Range
Package
Option Branding
AD8221AR –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221AR-REEL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221AR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221ARZ –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221ARZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221ARZ-RL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221ARM –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 JLA
AD8221ARM-REEL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 13" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA
AD8221ARM REEL7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 7" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA
AD8221ARMZ –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 JLA#
AD8221ARMZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 7" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA#
AD8221ARMZ-RL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 13" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA#
AD8221BR –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221BR-REEL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221BR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221BRZ –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221BRZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221BRZ-RL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221AC-P7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C Die
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS compliant product may be top or bottom marked.
2 See Typical Performance Characteristics for expected operation from 85°C to 125°C.
©2003–2011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D03149–0–3/11(C)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Instrumentation Amplifiers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
JM38510/13501BPA  MAX4460EUT+T  ADA4254RU-EBZ  MCP6N16-100EMF  JM38510/13501BGA  LMV324IYPT  INA118U/2K5
LMV324IYDT  EL8172ISZ-T7  AD8229HRZ  TS934IYDT  MAX5426BEUD  MAX5426AEUD+  MAX5426CEUD+  MAX4461TESA+
TSV991IYLT  TSV914AIYPT  TS982IYDWT  AD8422ARMZ-RL  AD8422BRZ-R7  AD8422ARMZ-R7  AD8422BRMZ-R7  LT1789CS8-
1#TRPBF  LT1167AIN8#PBF  LTC2053CMS8#PBF  LT1167CN8#PBF  LTC6800HMS8#PBF  ADR03TKSZ-EP-R7  ADP1720TRMZ5-EP-
R7  LT1167CS8#TRPBF  LTC6915IDE#PBF  LTC6800HDD#PBF  LT1789CS8-1#PBF  AMP02FSZ-RL  LT1920CN8#PBF
LTC6915CDE#PBF  AD8237ARMZ-RL  AD8426BCPZ-R7  LT1167IN8#PBF  INA188IDRJR  LTC2053IDD#PBF  LT1101CN8#PBF
LT1920IS8#PBF  AD8220BRMZ-R7  LTC6915HGN#PBF  LTC2053HDD#PBF  LTC2053HMS8#PBF  LTC2053IMS8#PBF
LT1167CS8#PBF  LT1167AIS8-1#PBF